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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

DUPLICON, mounting bracket, made of 3 mm high-grade steel plate, with predrilled holes

1602313

5 pc

1pc

BF7BZX

Page 681 (C-2-2017)
4046356028011
37699

366.542 g

73269098

DE
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Type

Material specifications

Color

Material

Mounting material

DC-B6

gray
Stainless steel V2A
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Drawings
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Classifications

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0 39121421
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
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PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG
FlachsmarktstralRe 8

D-32825 Blomberg
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Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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